
LOT 6 BLOCK B CEDAR ESTATES.

501-308, 632-173, PB 1019-2891 T

THOMAS BETTY SUE
336 SE CEDAR LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-4S-17-08681-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22417.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

02/23/2024 TP 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

157,188
3,100
15,000

175,288
94,642
80,646

HX HB WX 55,722
24,924

175,288
0

177,137

1508/975 2/09/2024 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTINEZ AMANDA W

THOMAS BETTY SUE

1368/2414 11/22/2017 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRACE WILLIS

AMANDA W MARTINEZ (
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2025HX Base Yr

336 SE CEDAR LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,333 123.8640 138.73 184,927 1980 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1238

BAS 1,238 100 1,238 145,986

FCP 252 25 63 7,429

FOP 105 30 32 3,773

1,595 1,333 157,188

BAS= W55 S26 E22 FOP= S5 E21N5 W21$ E21 FCP= S5 E12 N21 W12
S16$ N16 E12 N10$.

BAS

55

26

22 21

16

12

10

FOP5

21

5

21

FCP

5

12

21

12

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


